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1. Five annual Council mtgs, 4-6 weekly Exec mtgs (approx. 2 Exec mtgs, then 1 Council mtg) 
2. Council mtgs held two weeks after Exec mtgs
3. Proposed highlighted changes to be noted
4. Construction industry conferences in italics / green
	Date

	Where
	Host / Event
	Attendees / Notes

	19-25 September
	Nationwide
	Architecture Week

	Nationwide – public engagement
PrefabNZ, NZIA, ADNZ

	21-23 September
	Christchurch
	Constructive - RMBA

	

	23-24 September
	Napier
	NZIBS Conference + AGM

	

	Tuesday 27 September 2-3pm
	Teleconference
	Property Council – Akld, BOINZ – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	6-8 October
	Auckland
	NZ Concrete Industry Conference

	

	27-29 October
	Auckland
	ADNZ Conference (and celebrate 50 years)

	

	Tuesday 8 November 2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 29 November 9am-3pm
	Auckland
	Property Council / NZGBC tbc
	CIC Council 
+ End of Year Lunch
(Guests tbc)


	
2017


	Tuesday 24 January
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	9-11 February 
	Auckland
	
	NZIA Conference


	Tuesday 28 February 2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 14 March
9am-4pm
	Wellington
	RMBA tbc


	CIC Council



	22-24 March
	Auckland
	
	NZIOB International Conference


	Tuesday 11 April
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	7-10 May
	Auckland
	
	BOINZ Conference


	Tuesday 23 May
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 6 June
9am-4pm
	Auckland
	Property Council tbc


	CIC Council
and AGM


	Tuesday 11 July
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 15 August
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 29 August
9am-4pm
	Wellington
	IPENZ tbc


	CIC Council



	Tuesday 26 September
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 31 October
2-3pm
	Teleconference
	NZIA – Akld, 
RMBA – Wgtn

	CIC Exec

	Tuesday 14 November
9am-4pm
	Auckland
	NZGBC tbc


	CIC Council
and End-of-Year Event
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